Court
Identifier

320570194
320570195
320570203
320570204
320570265
320570282
320570283
320570291
320570292
320570363
330570001
330570002
330570003
330570004
330570005
330570006
330570007

Court Name
194th District Court
195th District Court
203rd District Court
204th District Court
265th District Court
282nd District Court
283rd District Court
291st District Court
292nd District Court
363rd District Court
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No

Criminal District Court No.

Nounbswn e

Report Date
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024

Criminal Cases
Assigned
294
268

Criminal Cases
Disposed
238
229
295
249
190
319
206
324
301
213
273
220
274
253
251
194
226

Criminal Clearance Criminal Case Jury

Rate
81%
85%
119%

Panels
1

CoOrOROWAWORRLORO

Criminal Case Motions
for Continuance Granted
0

NNOONNRLOROWNONN

Criminal Case Motions
for Continuance
Denied
0

OoooocorroOONOOOO

Criminal Case Pleas
Accepted
121
169
174
160
144
260
167
175
191
192
192
147
201
199
201
164
137

Criminal Cases Tried by Presiding  Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term  Criminal Cases Tried by Vi

Judge
20

NOOOOOWWHAWORWOON

Associate Judge
0

©Oocooocoooocoooooooo

Criminal Cases Tried by

Assignment
0

ocoorooNOOOOOOOOO

iting Judge -
Long Term Assignment

CcococococoococooooooRr OO



Court
Identifier

320570014
320570044
320570068
320570095
320570101
320570116
320570134
320570160
320570162
320570191
320570192
320570193
320570298

Court Name
14th District Court
44th District Court
68th District Court
95th District Court
101st District Court
116th District Court
134th District Court
160th District Court
162nd District Court
191st District Court
192nd District Court
193rd District Court
298th District Court

Civil Cases Assigned
280
264
260
296
286
205
273
298
278
259
251
268
266

Civil Cases
Disposed
174
193
178
219
237
286
198
223
217
165
179
200
181

Civil Clearance
Rate
62%
73%
68%
73%
82%
139%
72%
74%
78%
63%
71%
74%
68%

Civil Case Jury
Panels

N O Rk

w

Civil Case Motions for
Continuance Granted
2
13
2
2
0
19
16
0
9
2
12
14
2

Civil Case Motions for

Continuance Denied by Presiding Judge
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Civil Cases Tried

1

oW ow

Civil Cases Tried by
Associate Judge
0

0
0
0

(=}

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Short
Term Assignment
0

0
0
0

o o

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment
1

4
0
2

o o



Family Cases Tried by Family Cases Tried by

Family Cases Family Cases  Family Clearance  Family Case Jury Family Case Motions for Family Case Motions for Family Cases Tried by  Family Cases Tried  Visiting Judge - Short Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Panels Continuance Granted Continuance Denied Presiding Judge by Associate Judge Term i Term
320570254 254th District Court 8/1/2024 336 361 107% [ 0 0 33 4 0 0
320570255 255th District Court 8/1/2024 340 339 99% [ 0 10 0 0
320570256 256th District Court 8/1/2024 333 381 114% [ 3 0 12 9 0 0
320570301 301st District Court 8/1/2024 345 333 96% 0 2 0 13 21 0 0
320570302 302nd District Court 8/1/2024 354 347 98% 0 5 0 19 0 0
320570303 303rd District Court 8/1/2024 326 343 105% 1 1 0 7 3 0 0
320570330 330th District Court 8/1/2024 346 313 90% 0 1 1 18 13 0 0



Juvenile Case Motions Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Tried by  Juvenile Cases Tried by

Court Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Juvenile Clearance Juvenile Case Jury  Juvenile Case Motions for for Continuance Juvenile Case  Tried by Presiding Juvenile Cases Tried  Visiting Judge - Short Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Panels Continuance Granted Denied Pleas Accepted Judge by Associate Judge Term i Term i
320570304 304th District Court 8/1/2024 130 119 91% 0 0

320570305 305th District Court 8/1/2024 137 126 91% 0 0



