							(Criminal Case Motion	5			Criminal Cases Tried by	
Court			Criminal Cases	Criminal Cases	Criminal Clearance	Criminal Case Jury	Criminal Case Motions	for Continuance	Criminal Case Pleas	Criminal Cases Tried by Presiding	Criminal Cases Tried by	Visiting Judge - Short Term	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge -
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Panels	for Continuance Granted	Denied	Accepted	Judge	Associate Judge	Assignment	Long Term Assignment
320570194	194th District Court	8/1/2024	294	238	81%	1	0	0	121	20	0	0	0
320570195	195th District Court	8/1/2024	268	229	85%	0	2	0	169	7	0	0	0
320570203	203rd District Court	8/1/2024	248	295	119%	1	2	0	174	0	0	0	1
320570204	204th District Court	8/1/2024	302	249	82%	0	0	0	160	0	0	0	0
320570265	265th District Court	8/1/2024	232	190	82%	1	2	0	144	5	0	0	0
320570282	282nd District Court	8/1/2024	265	319	120%	1	3	7	260	1	0	0	0
320570283	283rd District Court	8/1/2024	300	206	69%	0	0	0	167	0	0	0	0
320570291	291st District Court	8/1/2024	325	324	100%	3	1	0	175	3	0	0	0
320570292	292nd District Court	8/1/2024	351	301	86%	4	0	0	191	4	0	0	0
320570363	363rd District Court	8/1/2024	248	213	86%	3	1	1	192	3	0	0	0
330570001	Criminal District Court No. 1	8/1/2024	277	273	99%	0	1	1	192	3	0	2	0
330570002	Criminal District Court No. 2	8/1/2024	272	220	81%	1	2	0	147	0	0	0	0
330570003	Criminal District Court No. 3	8/1/2024	275	274	100%	0	2	0	201	0	0	0	0
330570004	Criminal District Court No. 4	8/1/2024	285	253	89%	1	0	0	199	0	0	1	0
330570005	Criminal District Court No. 5	8/1/2024	272	251	92%	0	0	0	201	0	0	0	0
330570006	Criminal District Court No. 6	8/1/2024	221	194	88%	0	2	0	164	0	0	0	0
330570007	Criminal District Court No. 7	8/1/2024	271	226	83%	0	2	0	137	2	0	0	0

											Civil Cases Tried by	Civil Cases Tried by
	Court			Civil Cases	Civil Clearance	Civil Case Jury	Civil Case Motions for	Civil Case Motions for	Civil Cases Tried	Civil Cases Tried by	Visiting Judge - Short	Visiting Judge - Long
1	Identifier	Court Name	Civil Cases Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Panels	Continuance Granted	Continuance Denied	by Presiding Judge	Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320	570014	14th District Court	280	174	62%	1	2	1	1	0	0	1
320	570044	44th District Court	264	193	73%	1	13	2	3	0	0	4
320	570068	68th District Court	260	178	68%	0	2	0	3	0	0	0
320	570095	95th District Court	296	219	73%	2	2	6	1	0	0	2
320	570101	101st District Court	286	237	82%		0	5				
320	570116	116th District Court	205	286	139%	3	19	7	0	0	0	0
320	570134	134th District Court	273	198	72%	1	16	0	10	0	0	0
320	570160	160th District Court	298	223	74%	1	0	0	6	0	0	0
320	570162	162nd District Court	278	217	78%		9	0				
320	570191	191st District Court	259	165	63%	0	2	0	1	0	0	0
320	570192	192nd District Court	251	179	71%	1	12	9	1	0	0	2
320	570193	193rd District Court	268	200	74%		14	0				
320	570298	298th District Court	266	181	68%		2	0				

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Family Cases Assigned	Family Cases Disposed	Family Clearance Rate	Family Case Jury Panels	Family Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Family Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Family Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Family Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570254	254th District Court	8/1/2024	336	361	107%	0	0	0	33	4	0	0
320570255	255th District Court	8/1/2024	340	339	99%	0	0	0		10	0	0
320570256	256th District Court	8/1/2024	333	381	114%	0	3	0	12	9	0	0
320570301	301st District Court	8/1/2024	345	333	96%	0	2	0	13	21	0	0
320570302	302nd District Court	8/1/2024	354	347	98%	0	5	0		19	0	0
320570303	303rd District Court	8/1/2024	326	343	105%	1	1	0	7	3	0	0
320570330	330th District Court	8/1/2024	346	313	90%	0	1	1	18	13	0	0

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Juvenile Cases Assigned	Juvenile Cases Disposed	Juvenile Clearance Juv Rate	venile Case Jury Panels	Juvenile Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Juvenile Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Juvenile Cases Tried by Presidin Judge	Juvenile Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Juvenile Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570304	304th District Court	8/1/2024	130	119	91%		0	0			
320570305	305th District Court	8/1/2024	137	126	91%		0	0			